Ekran Kartlari

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B Msi 10+ 39,00 USD

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Intel 10+ 349,00 USD
256BIT

PNY RTX5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128bit (VCG5060T8DFXPB1- Pny 10+ 499,00 USD
0)

GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128bit Gainward 10+ 499,00 USD

COLORFUL RTX 5060Ti 8GB GDDR7 128BitNB (8GB-V) Colorful 5+ 599,00 USD

COLORFUL RTX 5060Ti 8GB GDDR7 128BitNB (DUO 8GB- Colorful 10+ 599,00 USD
V)

COLORFUL RTX 5060Ti 16GB GDDR7 128BitNB DUO 16GB- Colorful 10+ 599,00 USD
Vv

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ti Ultra 8GB GDDR7 128Bit Colorful 10+ 649,00 USD
(W 0C 8GB-V)

COLORFUL iGame RTX 5060 Ti Ultra 16GB GDDR7 Colorful 10+ 649,00 USD
128Bit (W DUO 0C 16GB-V)

POWERCOLOR RX7800XT 16G-P 16GB GDDR6 256Bit Powercolor 5+ 649,00 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X 0C PLUS Msi 10+ 699,00 USD

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X OC PLUS Msi 10+ 699,00 USD
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)




MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X OC GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP
EKRAN KARTI

POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND Spectral White RX7800XT 16G-
L/0C/WHITE GDDR6 256Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-016G 16GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti PYTHON III 16GB GDDR7 128bit

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Powercolor

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gainward

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

799,00

899,00

560,00

599,00

699,00

759,00

789,00

799,00

799,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



PNY RTX 5060 Ti OC 16 GB 128 Bit Ekran Karti Pny 0 599,00 USD
(VCG5060T16DFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX5060Ti 16GB ARGB 0C GDDR7 128bit Pny 0 609,00 USD
(VCG5060T16TFXXPB1-0)



